
Namaqua Fall 2024 Choir Schedule
Rehearsals: Namaqua Sanctuary - Thursdays 6:30-8:00 pm

Sunday Service Singing are shown in BOLD GREEN

January:
Thursday Jan 11 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday Jan 14 - 10:00 AM Service (Call time 9:25am)
Thursday Jan 18 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Jan 25 - 6:30 pm rehearsal

February:
Thursday Feb 1 - NO REHEARSAL
Thursday Feb 8 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Feb 15 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday Feb 18 - 10:00 AM Service (Call time 9:25am)
Thursday Feb 22 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Feb 29 - NO REHEARSAL

March:
Thursday Mar 7 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday Mar 10 - 10:00 AM Service (Call time 9:25am)
Thursday Mar 14 -6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Mar 21 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Mar 28 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday Mar 31 - Easter Sunday - 10:00 AM Service (Call time 9:25am)

April:
Thursday Apr 4 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Apr 11 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Apr 18 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday Apr 21 - All Music Sunday - 10:00 AM Service (**Call time 9:00 AM**)
Thursday Apr 25 - NO REHEARSAL

May:
Thursday May 2 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday May 9 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday May 16 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday May 19 - 10:00 AM Service (Call time 9:25am)
Thursday May 23 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday May 30 - 6:30 pm rehearsal

June:
**Thursday June 6 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
**Sunday June 9 - 10:00 AM Service (Call time 9:25am)

Ryan: 970.581.0120
MusicDir@NamaquaUU.org


